

---

## Scule si altele

I.D.: 76984413

---

Data publicarii	27.12.22	Coduri CPV	44500000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 244,12 RON - 244,12 RON

---

Descriere: BROASCA + TABLITA 035-134|BU|2|27,73|55,46|66 BAL 1/2 INGR USI 210-10|BUC|6|8,4033|50,42|60 BAL ARIPI PLANE 290-81|BUC|3|4,6233|13,87|16,5 SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT 6X120|BUC|40|0,252|10,08|12 CAP SURUBELNITA PZ 2|BUC|6|4,2017|25,21|30 SURUB PT PAL CAP INECAT 5X100|BUC|200|0,0757|15,13|18 BURGHIU METAL 6\*100|BUC|2|5,04|10,08|12 MANER CU SILD BETA|BUC|1|63,87|63,87|76

---